
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

80% Cotton, 20% Polyester 

 Heather Grey:70% Cotton, 30% Polyester

280GSM BRUSHED BACK FLEECE

XS - XL

24

• Tear-out label.
• Hoodie sweat with cropped raw hem.
• Set-in sleeves, with dropped shoulders.
• 2x2 ribbed on cuffs.
• Single jersey back neck tape.

XS S M L XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest 

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

30-32
76-81

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

XS S M

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

L XL

To Fit:

SK516
WOMEN'S CROPPED SLOUNGE HOODY

Notes:

Description:

Country of Origin: 
Pakistan

Commodity 

Code: 61102099

53 56 59 62 65
Length
Sleeve length

49.5 50.5 51.5 52.5 53.5
53 54 55 56 57

Wash Dark Colours Together, Re-shape Whilst Damp, 
Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight , Iron on Reverse of 
Decoration 



SK516
WOMEN'S CROPPED SLOUNGE HOODIE

Black 34% Black

BLACK HEATHER GREY

Pantone Guide:




