

WOMEN'S CROPPED SLOUNGE HOODY



Fabric: 80% Cotton, 20% Polyester

Heather Grey:70% Cotton, 30% Polyester

Weight: 280GSM BRUSHED BACK FLEECE

Sizes: XS - XL Carton: 24

Carton: 24

Description: • Tear-out label.

- Hoodie sweat with cropped raw hem.Set-in sleeves, with dropped shoulders.
- 2x2 ribbed on cuffs.
- Single jersey back neck tape.

Care Instructions:











Wash Dark Colours Together, Re-shape Whilst Damp, Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight , Iron on Reverse of Decoration

Country of Origin:CommodityPakistanCode: 61102099

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL
Chest	53	56	59	62	65
Length	49.5	50.5	51.5	52.5	53.5
Sleeve length	53	54	55	56	57

To Fit:

Notes:

	xs	S	M	L	XL
Chest - Inches	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40
Chest - cms	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101

SK516



WOMEN'S CROPPED SLOUNGE HOODIE

Pantone Guide:

Black 34% Black
BLACK HEATHER GREY